
HUB BLDG SHARE CODE LIBRARY BRANCH/SCHOOL DIRECTOR TITLE DIRECTOR'S EMAIL TYPE FY24 CATALOGING STATUS ASPEN COHORT
ZCH 46676 ALLP Allerton Public Library Sherry Waldrep Library Director librarian@monticellolibrary.org Public Barcoding B 2,000.00$    1
ZCH 67687 OREP Argenta-Oreana Public Library District Oreana Library Donna Schaal Library Director director@aopld.org Public Cataloging 500.00$       1
ZED 72975 BTHP Bethalto Public Library District Mary Brewster Library Director maryb@bethaltolibrary.org Public Cataloging 1,500.00$    1
ZCA 73049 BMLP C.E. Brehm Memorial Public Library District William Pixley Library Director bpixley@mtvbrehm.lib.il.us Public Cataloging 1,000.00$    1
ZCA 73068 CPLP Carbondale Public Library Jennifer Robertson Library Director jrobertson@carbondale.lib.il.us Public Cataloging 2,500.00$    1
ZED 73113 CENP Centralia Regional Library District Diana Donahoo Library Director director@centralia.lib.il.us Public Cataloging 2,000.00$    1
ZED 73124 CHAP Chatham Area Public Library District Amy Byers Library Director director@chathamlib.org Public Cataloging 2,500.00$    1
ZED 73346 EDWP Edwardsville Public Library Diana Sussman Library Director dianas@edwpl.org Public Cataloging 2,500.00$    1
ZED 73398 FVHP Fairview Heights Public Library Jill Pifer Library Director jpifer@fhplibrary.org Public Barcoding B 1,000.00$    1
ZED 73483 GMTP Germantown Public Library District Kami Komm Library Director kamik@gtownlibrary.org Public Barcoding B 250.00$       1
ZED 73490 GCCP Glen Carbon Centennial Library District Christi Gerrish Library Director cegerrish@hotmail.com Public Cataloging 1,000.00$    1
ZED 73574 HYNP Hayner Public Library District Downtown Library Mary Cordes Executive Director mary.cordes@haynerlibrary.org Public Cataloging 1,500.00$    1
ZCH 46787 LKCA Lake Land College Library Sarah Hill Director of Library Services shill@lakelandcollege.edu Academic Cataloging 1,500.00$    1
ZCH 46788 LCNA Lakeview College of Nursing Library Miranda Shake Library Director mshake@lakeviewcol.edu Academic Barcoding B 250.00$       1
ZCH 46789 MAHP Mahomet Public Library District John Howard Library Director director@mahometpubliclibrary.org Public Cataloging 2,500.00$    1
ZED 73959 MVCP Maryville Community Library District Heather Gaines Library Director heathergaines@maryville.lib.il.us Public Cataloging 1,500.00$    1
ZED 73961 MASP Mascoutah Public Library Joel Pikora Library Director director@mascoutah.lib.il.us Public Cataloging 500.00$       1
ZCH 73962 MCIP Mason City Public Library District Diane Yeoman Library Director dianey@masoncitylibrary.org Public Cataloging 250.00$       1
ZCH 46808 MTNP Mattoon Public Library Carl Walworth Library Director carl@mattoonlibrary.org Public Barcoding B 1,500.00$    1
ZED 74035 MVPP Mississippi Valley Library District Collinsville Library Kyla Waltermire Executive Director kylaw@mvld.org Public Cataloging 500.00$       1
ZCA 74055 MTBP Morrison-Talbott Library Jamie Wratchford Library Director jamiew@waterloolibrary.org Public Cataloging 1,500.00$    1
ZCH 74084 MTZP Mount Zion District Library Ashley Batchelder Library Director director@mtzion.lib.il.us Public Cataloging 1,500.00$    1
ZCH 46820 NWMP Newman Regional Library District Matthew Hales Librarian librarian@newmanlibrary.org Public Barcoding B 250.00$       1
ZED 74202 OFNP O'Fallon Public Library Ryan Johnson Library Director ryan@ofpl.info Public Cataloging 2,500.00$    1
ZCH 46840 PHOP Philo Public Library District Don Pippin Library Director d106pippin@gmail.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       1
ZCH 46856 SJTP Saint Joseph Township-Swearingen Memorial Library  Susan McKinney Library Director smckin@gmail.com Public Cataloging 250.00$       1
ZCH 74548 SHEP Shelbyville Public Library Monica Cameron Library Director monica.shelbyvillelibrary@gmail.com Public Cataloging 500.00$       1
ZED 74562 SMRP Six Mile Regional Library District Delmar Avenue Branch Tina Hubert Executive Director tinahubert@smrld.org Public Cataloging 2,500.00$    1
ZED 74724 TAYP Taylorville Public Library Ryan Reitmeier Library Director director@taylorvillelibrary.org Public Cataloging 1,000.00$    1
ZCH 46860 TONP Tolono Public Library District Janet Cler Library Director jcler@tolonolibrary.org Public Cataloging 250.00$       1
ZED 74967 WRVP Wood River Public Library Lindsey Herron Library Director lindsey@woodriverlibrary.org Public Cataloging 1,000.00$    1
ZCH 46679 ARCP Arcola Public Library District Haley White Library Director haley@arcolapubliclibrary.org Public Barcoding B 250.00$       2
ZCH 46683 ARTP Arthur Public Library District Kelsey Pruitt Library Director kelsey.pruitt@gmail.com Public Barcoding A 500.00$       2
ZCH 72933 BARP Barclay Public Library District Michelle Sawicki Library Director director@barclay.lib.il.us Public Cataloging 500.00$       2
ZCH 46686 BENP Bement Public Library District Donna Techau Library Director bementpubliclibrarydirector@gmail.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       2
ZCH 73103 AMHE Central A & M CUD 21 Central A & M High School Library Mary Rund District Librarian mrund@camraiders.com School Barcoding B 250.00$       2
ZCH 46743 DANP Danville Public Library Jennifer Hess Library Director jhess@danvillepubliclibrary.org Public Barcoding B 2,500.00$    2
ZED 73251 DTYP Daugherty Public Library District Carol Brockmeyer Library Director carolb@dupolibrary.org Public Cataloging 500.00$       2
ZED 73386 EPLP Evans Public Library District Jessica Blain Library Director eplddirector@gmail.com Public Cataloging 1,500.00$    2
ZED 73417 FLOP Flora Public Library Donna Corry Library Director dcorry@florapubliclibrary.org Public Cataloging 500.00$       2
ZCH 73431 FORP Forsyth Public Library Steven Ward Library Director sward@forsyth-il.gov Public Cataloging 1,000.00$    2
ZED 73731 JERP Jerseyville Public Library Judy Pruitt Library Director judyp@jerseyvillelibrary.org Public Barcoding B 1,000.00$    2
ZCA 73836 LAWP Lawrence Public Library District Dianne Brumley Library Director brumleydianne@gmail.com Public Barcoding B 750.00$       2
ZED 73899 LLZP Louis Latzer Memorial Public Library Angela Kim Library Director akim@highlandillibrary.org Public Barcoding B 1,000.00$    2
ZCH 46818 MOYP Moyer District Library Jessica Titus Library Director jessicatitus.moyer@gmail.com Public Cataloging 500.00$       2
ZED 74203 OFFE O'Fallon CCSD 90 Fulton Jr High School Library Beth Bendele District Librarian bbendele@of90.net School Barcoding A 250.00$       2

ZCH 46845 RANP Rantoul Public Library Holly Thompson Library Director hollysrpl@gmail.com Public Barcoding A 1,500.00$    2
ZCA 74386 RBPP Red Bud Public Library Jamie Joost Library Director redbudillinoislibrary@gmail.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       2
ZCH 74425 RIVP Riverton Village Library Jennifer Cernich Library Director rvl1@casscomm.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       2
ZCA 74437 ROBP Robinson Public Library District Main Library Doug Roberts Library Director douglas.roberts.rpld@outlook.com Public Cataloging 500.00$       2
ZCH 46852 SIDP Sidell District Library Mary Ray Library Director mraysidlib@yahoo.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       2
ZED 74570 SMIP Smithton Public Library District Jenna Dauer Library Director jdauer@smithtonpl.org Public Barcoding B 500.00$       2
ZCA 74696 ANNP Stinson Memorial Public Library District Main Library Sarah Watkins Library Director swatkins@stinsonlibrary.org Public Barcoding B 1,000.00$    2
ZCH 46865 TUSP Tuscola Public Library Devin Black Library Director dcblacklib@gmail.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       2
ZCH 74941 WILP Williamsville Public Library Jean Forness Library Director billtownlib@yahoo.com Public Cataloging 250.00$       2
ZCH 72905 ATHP Athens Municipal Library Ginger Newingham Library Director athensmunicipallibrary@gmail.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZCH 46688 BHHE BHRA CHSD BHRA Cooperative High School Library Lisa Story District Librarian lstory@bismarck.k12.il.us School Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZED 73020 BRIP Brighton Memorial Library District Holly Hasquin Library Director admin@brightonpubliclibrary.org Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZED 73036 BBLP Bryan-Bennett Library Kim Keller Library Director kkeller.lib@gmail.com Public Cataloging 250.00$       3
ZED 73038 BKHP Bunker Hill Public Library District Kelsey Lasswell Library Director library@bunkerhilllibrary.org Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZCH 46692 CAMP Camargo Township District Library Jackie Wells Library Director camargotownshipdistlib@yahoo.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZED 73072 CARP Carlinville Public Library Hannah Miller Library Director hannahm@carlinvillelibrary.org Public Cataloging 250.00$       3
ZED 73078 CSPP Carnegie-Schuyler Library Lisa Lynch Library Director panalibrary@consolidated.net Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
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ZCH 46700 CTLP Catlin Public Library District Kathleen Bennett Library Director catlinlibrary03@yahoo.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZCA 73131 CHTP Chester Public Library Tammy Grah Administrative Librarian tammygrah@gmail.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZCH 46735 CPCP Cissna Park Community Library District Donna Jean Library Director donna.jean@cpschool.org Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZCH 46737 CLNP Clifton Public Library Tia Varns Library Director tiahartman95@yahoo.com Public Barcoding A 250.00$       3
ZCA 73278 DCUE Dieterich CU 30 Dieterich Jr-Sr High School Library Mary Richars School Librarian mrichars@dieterich.k12.il.us School Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZED 73300 DOYP Doyle Public Library District Darcy Weinheimer Library Director dplgeneral@doylepubliclibrary.org Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZCA 73312 DQUP Du Quoin Public Library Angelina Mabrey Library Director amabrey@duquoinlibrary.org Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZCH 73537 GTPP Greenup Township Public Library Deb Sherrick Library Director greenuptownshiplibrary@gmail.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZED 73539 GRVP Greenville Public Library Jo Keillor Library Director jo.s.keillor@gmail.com Public Barcoding A 250.00$       3
ZCA 73530 GMLP Groff Memorial Library & Museum Kathleen Rister Library Director grofflibrary@gmail.com Public Cataloging 250.00$       3
ZCH 76449 HAHE Hoopeston Area CUSD 11 Hoopeston Area High School Library Jacki Gregory District Librarian gregorjj@hoopeston.k12.il.us School Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZCH 46768 HOOP Hoopeston Public Library District Tricia Freeland Library Director triciafreeland2@gmail.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
KSC 73769 KSCA Kaskaskia College Library Shannon Zelasko Lead Library Resource Specialist szelasko@kaskaskia.edu Academic Cataloging 250.00$       3
ZCA 73782 KINP Kinmundy Public Library Elecia Cooper Library Director kinmundypubliclibrarydirector@gmail.com Public Barcoding A 250.00$       3
ZCH 74085 MOWP Moweaqua Public Library District Fran Lower Library Director flowermowlib@gmail.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZCH 74121 NEHE Neoga CUSD 3 Neoga Jr-Sr High School Library Glenna Henderson School Librarian gjhenderson@neogacusd3.net School Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZCA 74138 NPLP Newton Public Library District Jacque Holsapple Library Director newtonp2016@outlook.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZED 74148 NOKP Nokomis Public Library Lisa Casterline Library Director lcasterline@nokomispl.org Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZCH 46828 PARP Paris Carnegie Public Library Ceili Boylan Library Director cboylan@parispubliclibrary.org Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZCA 74328 PCHE Pope County CUSD 1 Pope County High School Library Leah Dugan Unit Librarian ldugan@popek12.org School Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZED 74487 SHGE Sacred Heart Griffin High School Library Rachel Bielby School Librarian bielby@shg.org School Cataloging 250.00$       3
ZED 74769 TRIE Triad CUSD 2 Triad High School Library Shannon Boker Library Media Specialist shannon.boker@tcusd2.org School Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZCA 74801 UPSE Unity Point SD 140 Unity Point Elementary School Library Tabitha Nolen School Librarian tnolen@up140.org School Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZCA 74893 WFTP West Frankfort Public Library Pam Sevenski Library Director wftplibrary@gmail.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       3
ZED 74899 WSLP West Salem Public Library Pamela Travis Library Director pamelatravis72@gmail.com Public Barcoding A 250.00$       3
ZCH 72910 ATAP Atwood-Hammond Public Library District Public Barcoding B 1,000.00$    Paused
ZCH 46855 SJME Saint Joseph CCSD 169 Saint Joseph Middle School Library School Barcoding B 250.00$       Paused
ZCH 74549 SHMP Sherman Public Library District Rachel Kocis Library Director shermanlibrary@casscomm.com Public Barcoding B 250.00$       Paused
ZCH 74839 VWPP Vespasian Warner Public Library District Bobbi Perryman Library Director perryman@vwarner.org Public Cataloging 250.00$       Paused
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